
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
11

12

25

15

36

77

26

90

320

166

744

925

162

258

381

421

130

338

Name
Dusty KLATT

Colton FACCIOTI

Pierce CHAMBERLAIN

Ryan LOCKHART

Kaven GRÉGOIRE

Tim TREMBLAY

Kaven BENOIT

Neil FARLOW

Tyler WAGNER

Ulrich FREI

Simon BELZILE

Pierre-Marc GAGNÉ

Hans-Rudy FREI

Benjamin MARTEL

Eric OUELLET

Yannick CRÊTE

Micheal BEAULIEU

Gary KAVANAGH

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4

Diff
-

+2.665
+12.683
+19.593
+20.389
+29.565
+39.672
+44.923
+53.469
+59.150

+1:01.595
+1:04.278
+1:07.404
+1:08.631
+1:11.978

1 Lap
+2.599

+33.925

Total Tm
4:16.205

4:18.870

4:28.888

4:35.798

4:36.594

4:45.770

4:55.877

5:01.128

5:09.674

5:15.355

5:17.800

5:20.483

5:23.609

5:24.836

5:28.183

4:17.682

4:20.281

4:51.607

Best Tm
1:03.419

1:03.640

1:05.097

1:06.709

1:07.443

1:09.222

1:09.840

1:10.141

1:13.315

1:13.970

1:14.901

1:16.048

1:10.850

1:15.020

1:14.965

1:17.762

1:17.828

1:23.472

Nat/State
BC
Aldergrove, Bc
Freelton, On
Springhill, S.S.
Ste-Ambroise, Qc
Ste-Jeanne D'Arc, Qc
N-D du Bon-Conseil, 
FrankFord, On
Phelpston, On
St-Sulpice, Qc
RockForest, Qc
Amos, Qc
St-Sulpice, Qc
Valleyfield, Qc
St-Roch-des-Aulnaie
Sawyerville
Victioriaville, Qc
Ottawa, On

Sponsor
Blackfoot Honda, Oakley
Richmond Racing, Kawasak
Machine Racing, Yamaha Ca
BMRT, Yamaha,Fox,Scott
Yamaha Grégoire-Sport, Pro
Chambord Sport Yamaha, In
Les Chutes, Kimpex, Sinisalo
Diablo Performance, Honda 
Colins Motorcycle, Furious S
Moto Ducharme Honda Jolie
Sport Plus Rivière du Loup, 
Harricana Aventures, Parts C
Moto Ducharme Honda Jolie
Seguin Sport Rigaud, Protec
Jean Morneau, Honda, Hiper
Moto JMF, Kimpex, FMF, Oxs
Sport Plus, LCR Pro Action, S
MX101 schools, Yamaha Can

Race Results

Super Motocross NAPA

125cc

Qualification #1

Race

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km
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